Tailored hoses in custom lengths and fittings
for lubrication systems and general use
High-pressure hose H
NOW
AVAILABLE
PREFILLED
WITH STANDARD
OR SPECIAL

g
2
Order example
H06DHB02500BCBDZAD
• High pressure hose
• Nominal ∅ 6 mm
• Material PUR
• Wall thickness 2.3 mm
• Black tubing
• Tube length 2 500 mm
• BEL tube stud, 90° angle
• BEL tube stud, 45° angle
• SKF standard grease filled
• Corrugated tube ND10
Online configurator
3D CAD data, technical drawings and data sheets of high-pres-
sure hoses are now available in native format in the online parts
library. In addition to enjoying easy CAD downloads, you can
combine and configure hoses with the fittings of your choice
and integrate them into your design process.
44
Screw fittings for high-pressure hoses
Code Description L H ND Part number
  mm mm mm
Stainless steel
CA BEL, straight 36 – 6 855-380-002
CB BEL , 90° angle 22 21 6 855-380-003
CC VS, straight 39 – 6 855-380-002-VS
CD VS,  90° angle 19 35 6 855-380-003-VS
Zinc-nickel surface treatment, Cr-6-free
AA VS, straight 32 – 6 853-370-002-VS
AB VS, straight 39 – 6 853-380-002-VS
AC VS, 90° angle 19 35 6 853-380-003-VS
AD VS, 45° angle 40 23 6 853-380-004-VS
AE VS, 45° angle 65 18 6 853-380-007-VS
AF VS, straight 75 – 6 853-390-002-VS
AG VS, 90° angle 30 50 6 853-390-003-VS
AH VS, 45° angle 65 24 6 853-390-004-VS
AJ VS, 30° angle 70 17 6 853-390-005-VS
AK VS, 10° angle 71 6 6 853-390-006-VS
DA VS, straight 39 – 8 406-708-005-VS
BA BEL, straight 26 – 6 853-370-002
BB BEL, straight 36 – 6 853-380-002
BC BEL, 90° angle 19 22 6 853-380-003
BD BEL, 45 angle 23 11 6 853-380-004
BE BEL, straight 75 – 6 853-390-002
BF BEL, 90° angle 30 50 6 853-390-003
BG BEL, 90° angle 30 36 6 853-390-004
BH BEL, straight 64 – 6 853-390-005
EA BEL, straight 26 – 8 406-708-005
EB BEL, straight 32 – 8 406-708-006
EC BEL, straight 53 – 8 406-708-007
ED BEL, 90° angle 25 34 8 406-708-008
EE BEL, 45° angle 43 26 8 406-708-009
FA BEL, straight 35 – 10 406-710-002
PA LL, straight 26 – 6 853-370-002
PB LL, straight 36 – 6 853-380-002
PC LL, 90° angle 19 22 6 853-380-003
PD LL, 45° angle 23 11 6 853-380-004
PE LL, straight 75 – 6 853-390-002
PF LL, 90° angle 30 50 6 853-390-003
PG LL, 90° angle 30 36 6 853-390-004
PJ LL, straight 26 – 8 406-708-005
PK LL, straight 32 – 8 406-708-006
PL LL, straight 53 – 8 406-708-007
PM LL, 90° angle 25 34 8 406-708-008
PN LL, 45° angle 43 26 8 406-708-009
SA L, straight 26 – 6 853-370-002
SB L, straight 36 – 6 853-380-002
SE L, straight 75 – 6 853-390-002
SF L, 90° angle 30 50 6 853-390-003
SG L, 90° angle 30 36 6 853-390-004